ALL HAY SUPPLY AND DEMAND BALANCE SHEET

U.S., Annual 03/28/24
4.110
Year Season Supply Disap.
Beginning Stocks Production Total Disap- Ending Acres Average per per
May 1 May 1 Alfalfa Total Supply pearance Stocks Harvested Yield Price RCAU ? RCAU RCAU
-------------------- Million Tons - - - - - === == === c - m o - - Mil. Acres Ton/Acre $/Ton Million
1993/94 21.0 80.1 146.7 167.7 145.6 22.1 59.69 2.46 84.70 76.5 2.19 1.90
1994/95 22.1 81.1 150.1 172.2 151.4 20.8 58.82 2.55 86.70 78.0 2.21 1.94
1995/96 20.8 84.1 154.2 175.0 154.3 20.8 59.76 2.58 82.20 78.1 2.24 1.98
1996/97 20.8 79.1 149.8 170.5 153.1 17.4 61.17 2.45 95.80 76.4 2.23 2.00
1997/98 17.4 78.5 152.5 170.0 148.1 21.8 61.08 2.50 100.00 74.9 2.27 1.98
1998/99 21.8 82.3 151.8 173.6 148.8 24.8 60.08 2.53 84.60 74.5 2.33 2.00
1999/00 24.8 84.4 159.7 184.5 155.7 28.8 63.22 2.53 76.90 73.2 2.52 2.13
2000/01 28.8 80.3 151.9 180.7 159.6 21.1 59.85 2.54 84.60 72.4 2.49 2.20
2001/02 21.1 80.3 156.8 177.9 155.4 22.5 63.52 2.47 96.50 72.1 2.47 2.16
2002/03 22.5 73.0 149.5 171.9 149.9 22.0 63.94 2.34 92.40 72.0 2.39 2.08
2003/04 22.0 76.3 157.6 179.6 153.7 25.9 63.38 2.49 85.50 70.3 2.55 2.19
2004/05 25.9 75.5 158.2 184.2 156.4 27.8 61.97 2.55 92.00 70.8 2.60 2.21
2005/06 27.8 76.1 151.0 178.8 157.4 21.3 61.73 2.45 98.20 71.6 2.50 2.20
2006/07 21.3 70.5 140.8 162.1 147.1 15.0 60.63 2.32 110.00 71.8 2.26 2.05
2007/08 15.0 69.9 146.9 161.9 140.3 21.6 61.01 2.41 127.00 715 2.27 1.96
2008/09 21.6 70.2 146.3 167.9 145.8 22.1 60.15 2.43 152.00 71.0 2.36 2.05
2009/10 22.1 71.1 147.7 169.8 148.8 20.9 59.78 2.47 108.00 70.5 2.41 2.11
2010/11 20.9 68.0 145.6 166.6 144.3 22.2 59.87 2.43 114.00 69.3 2.40 2.08
2011/12 22.2 65.3 131.2 153.4 132.1 21.4 55.65 2.36 178.00 68.0 2.26 1.94
2012/13 21.4 50.6 117.1 138.5 124.3 14.2 54.65 2.14 191.00 67.6 2.05 1.84
2013/14 14.2 57.2 135.0 149.2 130.0 19.2 57.90 2.33 176.00 66.6 2.24 1.95
2014/15 19.2 61.5 139.9 159.1 134.6 24.5 57.06 2.45 172.00 67.4 2.36 2.00
2015/16 24.5 59.0 134.5 159.0 133.9 25.1 54.45 2.47 145.00 69.5 2.29 1.93
2016/17 25.1 58.6 134.1 159.2 134.8 24.4 53.19 2.52 129.00 70.9 2.24 1.90
2017/18 24.4 55.8 128.2 152.6 137.3 15.3 52.78 2.43 142.00 71.0 2.15 1.93
2018/19 15.3 52.6 123.6 138.9 124.0 14.9 52.84 2.34 166.00 71.3 1.95 1.74
2019/20 14.9 54.9 128.9 143.8 123.3 20.4 52.43 2.46 163.00 70.5 2.04 1.75
2020/21 20.4 53.1 126.8 147.2 129.2 18.0 52.24 2.43 156.00 70.4 2.09 1.84
2021/22 18.0 49.9 119.8 137.8 121.0 16.8 50.40 2.38 193.00 69.0 2.00 1.75
2022/23 16.8 48.8 111.7 128.5 114.2 14.3 48.71 2.29 239.00 66.9 1.92 1.71
2023/24 ° 14.3 49.9 118.8 133.1 116.9 16.3 52.82 2.25 195.58 65.5 2.03 1.78
2024/25 ° 16.3 51.2 128.8 145.0 125.0 20.0 53.00 2.43 165.82 65.1 2.23 1.92

2 Roughage Consuming Animal Unit

b Projections
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